
 

 
SKELMANTHORPE & DISTRICT U3A ART GROUP SCHEDULE – April to July 2024 

You can do your own art work EVERY WEEK if you wish. 
If you wish to join In an activity, please put your name down on the relevant list. 

 

DATE ACTIVITY OR DO OWN ART WORK OTHER INFORMATION 

Monday 15 April Own Art Work Tony and Martyn in charge 
(Peter and Pat on holiday) 
 

Monday 22 April Workshop:  Wire frame figures 
with Sean Barry at The Art Room.  
All materials provided. 

Participants please bring 
£10 in cash and give to 
Pat/Peter 
 

Monday 29 April Introduction to Art Materials with 
Tony Poole 
 

ALL MEMBERS please bring 
£18 In cash for this term’s 
fees 
Please bring postcards  

Monday 6 May BANK HOLIDAY – NO MEETING 

Monday 13 May Outdoor sketching at Cannon Hall 
Museum Walled Garden with 
Louise Wright.  Meet at Museum 
entrance at 1.00 pm 
 

Participants please bring £5 
in cash and give to 
Pat/Peter. 
Bring sketchpad and 
pencil/fine liner 
 

Monday 20 May Drawing in white pencil on black 
paper with David Garbiak 
 

Please bring: 

Monday 27 May BANK HOLIDAY – NO MEETING  

Monday 3 June Figure drawing with Jane Bews Please bring: 
 
 

Monday 10 June Own Art Work 
Sean Barry supporting 
 

Please bring your own 
‘question’ for Sean 

Monday 17 June Using acrylics with Sheila Siddle 
 

Please bring: 
 
 

Monday 24 June Own Art Work  
 

Monday 1 July Mystery project with Brian Seddon 
 

Please bring: 
 
 

Monday 8 July 
 

Own Art Work  
Sean Barry supporting 

Please bring your own 
‘question’ for Sean 

Monday 15 July 
 

Own Art Work  
(Peter and Pat on holiday) 

SUMMER BREAK 

 


